FOR__Entire Area Served

GARRARD COUNTY WATER ASSOCIATION, INC.
S (NAME OF UTILITY)

PSC KY NO,
14th Reviseguprrno 1

CANCELLING PSC KY NO.
13th Revisedggrrrng 1

RATES AND CHARGES

RESIDENTIAL, FARM AND SMALL COMMERCIAL

5/8” x %" Meter Schedule

First 1,000 Gallons

Next 1,000 Gallons

Next 1,000 Gallons

Next 2,000 Gallons

All Over 5,000 Gallons

LARGE COhﬂWERCM, DAIRY FARM AND SCHOOL
'1” Meter Schedule

First 5,000 Gallons

All Over 5,000 Gallons

1 %" Meter Schedule
First 10,000 Gallons
All Over 10,000 Gallons

2” Meter Schedule
First 25,000 Gallons

RATE PER UNIT

10.19 (Minimum Bill)
5.29 per 1,000 Gallons
4.19 per 1,000 Gallons
3.99 per 1,000 Gallons
3.69 per 1,000 Gallons

CONNECTIONS

H

27.65 (Minimum Bill)
3.69 per 1,000 Gallons

46.10 (Minimum Bill) .
3.69 per 1,000 Gallons

101.45 (Minimum Bill)

All Over 25,000 Gallons 3.69 per 1,000 Gallons
Bulk Sales
$5.00per. 1,000 Gallons el ‘ | 0{ ll
Rates based on monthly consumption.
Penalty of 10% applied to all unpaid bills 10 days from date of bill.
DATE OF ISSUE
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PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




por _Entire Area Served

ARRARD (CINIY, VBIER ASSOC., TNC.

(Name of Utility)

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY. NO.
13thBevised  sgpprNo, |

CANCELLING P.5.C.KY, NO.

leth Revised cpppryo, !

RATES AND CHARGES

RESIDENTIAL, FARM AND SMALL COMMERCIAL

5/8” x %" Meter Schedule

First
Next
Next
Next .
All Over

1,000 Gallons
1,000 Gallons
1,000 Gaillons
2,000 Gallons
5,000 Gallons

RATE PER UNIT

10.17 (Minimum Bill)
5.27 per 1,000 Gallons
4.17 per 1,000 Gallons
3.97 per 1,000 Gallons
3.67 per 1,000 Gallons

. LARGE COMMERCIAL, DAIRY FARM AND SCHOOL CONNECTIONS

T 1 Mster Schedule

First 5,000 Gallons
All Over 5,000 Gallons

1 ¥2” Meter Schedule

First 10,000 Gallons
All Over 10,000 Gallons
2” Meter Schedule

First 25,000 Gallons
All Over 25,000 Gallons
Bulk Sales ‘
§5.00per 1,000 Gallons - o
Rates based on monthly consumption.

Penalty of 10% applied to all unpaid bills 10 days from date of bill.

27.55 (Minimum Bill)
3.67 per 1,000 Gallons

45.90 (Minimum Bill)
3.67 per 1,000 Gallons

100.95 (Minimum Bill)
3.67 per 1,000 Gallons N

calio[i

DATE OF ISSUE,

DATE EFFECTIVE,

Month /,Date / Year
ISSUED BY.
(Signiore of Offes)

TITLE

Month / Date / Year
12/10/09

President

‘BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

IN CASE NO.

2001-0070

DATED __1 271/ 2009

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

12/10/2009
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
SECTIONO (1) .-

¥ecutive Director




-FOR Jznme Area Served

P S.C. KY. NO.____ 2

- R " SHEET 28
‘ Garrard County Water Assoc., Inc. CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
SHEET

RULES AND REGULATIONS

23. Provision to Provide Free Water to Fire Departments.

1. The Company shall provide free water to the fire departments
recognized by the fiscal courts of their respective counties
for the purpose of fire fighting and training for fire fighting.
Any other water used by fire departments shall be metered and
paid for to the Company. ‘

2. Each fire department shall report the actual amount (or best
estimate) of water used for fire fighting and training to the
Company on a quarterly basis even if no water is used. A
fire department that fails to file the quarterly reports on
a rggular basis will have their use of free water rescinded
until they come into compliance.

3. Reports shall be made on forms provided by the Company.
If no water is used during a quarter, a report is still
required.

Qb\n\\\

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO
OF KENTUCKY "
EFFECTIVE
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PURSUANTnoao7KAR
SECﬂONQ(U >0,
BY: _Sy
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